
       AMBASSADORS  EDUCATION FOR LIFE 2023
 

 NAME COUNTRY // CITY E-AMIL ADDRESS 

1 Andreas INNFELD 
Austria 

andreas@video2hair.com 
Innsbruck 

2 Jas JHALLY 
Australia 

jasjhally21@gmail.com 
Subiaco 

3 June WILDE 
Australia 

wilderj@bigpond.net.au 
Perth 

4 Wendy Young 
Australia 

wendy@thehairdresser.com.au   
Sydney 

5 Alison Matthews 
Australia 

alison@individualhaircare.com.au 
Griffith 

6 Adauto PASCOAL 
Brazil 

adautopaschoal1@outlook.com 
Juiz de Fora 

7 Carolina FERNANDEZ 
Chile lucialabra14@gmail.com 

 Santiago de Chile 

8 Thomas HORINEK 
Germany  (+ Bosnien)  

info@intercoiffure-horinek.de 
Bad Vilbel 

9 Samantha KOCHHAR 
India 

samantha.kochhar@aromamagic.com 
New Delhi 

10 Hiroyuki OBAYASHI 
Japan 

info@asch.jp 
Nagoya 

11 Danielle STUDER 
Luxembourg 

dalahyr@pt.lu 
Roeser 

12 Cristina CIUCA 
Romania 

ccristinaciuca@gmail.com 
Bucharest 

13 Ezra ISAACS 
South Africa 

ezraisaacs@hotmail.com 
Cape Town 

14 Rolf LOSKEN 
South Africa 

losken@intekom.co.za 
Cape Town 

15 Ignacio ROMERO 

Spain 

ignacio@pivotpoint.es Saragossa 

Saragossa 

16 Luis ROMERO COLAS 
Spain 

lromerocolas@hotmail.com 
Saragossa 

17 Gunilla OLSSON 
Sweden 

creativezoneua@gmail.com 
Uppsala 

 
18 Cornelia FABBRICATORE 

Switzerland 
creativehairlounge@bluewin.ch 

Wohlen 

mailto:lucialabra14@gmail.com


19 Natasha BALABANOVA 
Ukraine 

balabanova.salon@gmail.com 
Kiev 

20 Irina KASPARYAN 
Ukraine 

irinakasparian17@gmail.com 
Odessa 

21 Miriam KIRICHENKO 
Uruguay 

miriam.k@gmail.com 
Montevideo 

22 Inge HANDING 
USA inge@saloninga.com 

 Tampa 
 

 

We are still missing ambassadors from the following countries: 

 

ARGENTINA vacant  VIETNAM    vacant 

BELGIUM             vacant  HONG KONG / MACAU vacant 

BOLIVIA            vacant  ITALY    vacant 

BULGARIA  vacant  NORWAY    vacant 

CHINA  vacant   PERU     vacant 

DENMARK  vacant  SINGAPORE   vacant 

FINLAND  vacant   SOUTH KOREA   vacant 

FRANCE  vacant  TAIWAN    vacant 

THAILAND  vacant   

 

We urge countries to nominate their Ambassador! Thank you!  
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